Take a Hike 5k
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Name

Age
RYAN PLEXICO
MATTHEW MAYNARD
DUSTIN CORDER
BARRET LEVINER
EDWARD PICKERING
TOMMY KELLY
OLIVIA ROBERTSON
DAVID JOHNSON
PATRICIA PEKARCHIK
NATE BIEING
ALEX PONOMAREV
AMELIA KELLY
DEBBIE KELLY
BRIE MCGRIEVY
WILL DUGGAN
HARRY STRICK
WILLIAM REESIDE
MARCHELLE GOUVIN
SARAH LYLES
LEEDS BARROLL
MICHAEL CLARKE
MEGAN EVANS
MEGAN MEIER
CAROLYN DAVID SELBY
JENNIFER MESSER
JESSICA ALBERT
JOSEPH LOGUZZO
CAROLINE STANLEY
MISTY BIELING

LAUREN KING

Gender Chip
34 M
32 M
24 M
35 M
35 M
51 M
14 F
52 M
37|F
15 M
68 M
11 F
48 F
42 F
24 M
63 M
62 M

1F
44 F
66 M
45 M
25 F
25|F
32 F
34 F
26 F
34 M
25 F
45 F

33 F

19:05

19:51

19:58

23:27
24:10:00
24:15:00
26:12:00
26:16:00
26:53:00
27:26:00
28:40:00
28:50:00
28:51:00
29:10:00
29:57:00
30:00:00
30:41:00
30:51:00
31:10:00
31:45:00
32:42:00
32:58:00
33:09:00
33:12:00
33:19:00
33:57:00
34:31:.00
34:44:00
34:57:00

35:07:00

Time

Age Group
10
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10
7
10
10
7
10
10
10
7
10
10
7
10
7
10
7
7
10
10
7
10
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Take a Hike 5k

Place
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Name

Age
ROCKY SODERBERG
APRIL BEALE
QUENTIN MCGRIEVY
KAREN MADDEN
PAIGE BISHOP
MARY TILTON
DAVID BISHOP
CLAIRE BISHOP
JASON HERLONG
MARGARET DUBPSE
BRIGITTE SMITH
MARY HUGHEY
SARA BROOKS
SABINE MCGRIEVY
VICKY PEKARCHIK
DEBBIE SMITH
ABIGAIL WOHLFORD
ERICA PICKERING
JAZMYN WINTERS
PATRICIA PETTY
LINDA ELLISOR
KELLY TIRRO
FRANK HOUCHINS
SHEILA PRESSON
CHANDLER WRIGHT
KRISTEN HADLEY
TANYA WILLIAMS
REBECCA CUMMINGS
DIMITRI PEKARCHIK
JUSTIN PEKARCHIK
JENNIFER EANES

Gender Chip
75 M
39 F

9 M
58 F

8 F
40 F
43 M
10 F
39M
60 F
68 F
28 F
22 F

9F

6 F
51 F
25|F
36 F
24 F
60 F
46 F
30 F
71 M
61 F
28 M
28 F
41 F
41 F

4 M
30 M
42 F

35:26:00
35:51:00
36:15:00
36:20:00
36:23:00
36:33:00
36:33:00
36:34:00
37:54:00
38:02:00
38:23:00
38:54:00
39:16:00
39:25:00
39:44:00
39:46:00
41:38:00
41:49:00
43:10:00
43:45:00
43:46:00
45:01:00
45:09:00
45:31:00
46:03:00
46:04:00
46:42:00
49:05:00
50:12:00
50:15:00
53:08:00

Time

Age Group Overall
10
7
10
10
7
5
10
5
5
10
10
1
10
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Take a Hike 5k

Grand

Place Name Age Gender Chip Time Age Group Overall Masters Masters

62 NATALIE EANES 7F 53:11:00

63 MIKE EANES 43 M 53:35:00 7

64 HENRY COLE 14 M 55:06:00 10

65 ANDREW COLE 45 M 55:07:00 7

66 CAROLINE MILLS 14 F 57:58:00 5

67 COURTNEY LOGUZZO 37|F 57:58:00 3

68 MARY POOLE 62 F 59:24:00 3 4

69 SUZANNE TREMBLY 39 F 1:01:50 1

70 JENNY HERLONG 44 F 1:.01:51

71 SAMANTHA POOLE 26 F 1:01:56

72 PIERRE BRUNACHE 46 M 1:07:32

73 JENNIFER PHIFFER 33|F 1:12:07 1

74 SARAH FERREIRA 32 F 1:12:08



